AK
AK
AL
AL
AR
AR
AZ
AZ
CA
CcO
CT
CT
DC
DE
DE
FL
GA
HI
HI
IA
ID
IL
IN
IN
KS
KY
KY
LA
MA
MA
MD
MD
ME
MI
MI
MN
MO
MS
MT
MT
NC
NC
ND
ND
NE
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NM
NV
NV
NY
NY
OH
OH
OK
OK
OR
PA
PA
RI
RI
SC
SD
TN
TX
TX
UT
UT
VA
VA
VT
VT
WA
WA
WI

30014235247
30014235241
3001377555t
3001377555t
3001377562t
30013775621
30013730351
3001373035t
60054171
6987161
2730941t
002731011t
30013817987
30013774231
3001377423t
L115023t
220538t
5381921
5393957
30013775341
8610467
30013774241
36909487
369192671
8635583641
DOI-1143154F
DOI-1143154F
9200457
21569141
2159111F
30013774441
30013774441
AGN387555t
01335627
01335627
407501497
30013839391
15041180t
30013774361
30013774367
30013775527
30013775521
30013774541
30013774547
30013775017
30013775017
3001377513
30013932597
30014072047
30014072041
3700051%
3700050t
BR-1674240%
EX-1674240%
1371508t
13734011
30013774847
30013774841
30013853241
1012951t
10167431
3001377468t
3001377468t
3001377500t
100284747
30013775491
2693180t
269317371
8646107
86461171
1516877
1516877
36899467
3689946t
11096907
110969071
3001377498t
30013792801
470259t
470258%

Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker

Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Agency

Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer

Non Resident Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines

Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker

Agency

Principal Agency - Nonresident
Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker

BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
Non Resident Producer
BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
Producer - Organization (Corp)
Surplus Lines

Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker

Agent

Producer Agency

BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker

NR Producer Business Entity
NON-Resident Surplus Lines
Non Resident Producer
Business Producer

BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
INSURANCE PRODUCER ENTITY
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Producer
Corporation

Surplus Lines Business Entity
Surplus Lines Producer
Insurance Producer

Agency

Agency-Surplus Lines
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker

Non Res Surplus Lines Broker
Non Res Producer/Producer Firm
Broker

Excess Line

Major Lines

Surplus Lines

Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
NonResident Producer Agency
NON-RESIDENT SURPLUS LINES AGENCY
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker

Agency

Business Entity

BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
Surplus Lines Agncy/Agnt
General Lines Agncy/Agnt

Non Resident Producer

Non Resident Surplus Lines Producer Organization
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker

NON RES PROD BUS ENTITY
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker
Intermediary Firm

Business Entity

Non Res Surplus Lines Broker Firm
Non Resident Prod Firm

Casualty; Property
Casualty; Property
Casualty; Property
None

Casualty; Property
No LOA Needed
Surplus Lines Broker
Casualty; Property

CASUALTY BROKER-AGENT; PROPERTY BROKER-AGENT; Surplus Lines Broker

Casualty; Property; Surplus Lines
Casualty; Credit; Property; Travel
Surplus Lines

Casualty; Property; Surplus Lines
None

None

LINES DETERMINED BY AGENT

PRINCIPAL AGENCY -CASUALTY; PRINCIPAL AGENCY -PROPERTY

Casualty; Marine; Property; Surety; Vehicle
Casualty; Marine; Property; Surety; Vehicle
Determined By Affiliated Prod
Casualty; Property

Not Applicable

Casualty; Property

None

Lines Held By Employees

None

Casualty; Property

Casualty; Property; Surplus Lines
Casualty; Property

Property & Casualty

Casualty; Property

No Lines

LOA not applicable

None

Casualty; Property

None

Lines Held By Employees

No LOA Needed

Casualty; Property

No Lines

LOA not applicable

LOA not applicable

Not Applicable

Casualty; Property

No Lines

No Lines

P & C; Surplus Lines

Casualty; Property; Surplus Lines
Casualty; Property

None

Surplus Lines

Casualty; Property

Casualty; Property

NOT AVAILABLE

Casualty; Property

Surplus Lines

Casualty; Property

None

Casualty; Property; Surplus Lines
Casualty & Allied Lines; Property & Allied Lines
Property & Casualty

Casualty; Property

None

None

NO LOA

Not Applicable

No Lines

Property & Casualty

Casualty; Property

Surplus Lines - Casualty; Surplus Lines - Property
Property & Casualty

Surplus Lines

None

None

Casualty; Property

No Authority Required

None

None

Surplus Lines

Casualty; Property

03/08/2021
03/08/2021
02/07/2021
06/07/2021
02/07/2021
14/07/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
20/09/2021
06/07/2021
02/07/2021
06/07/2021
08/07/2021
02/07/2021
06/07/2021
29/09/2021
14/09/2021
02/07/2021
21/07/2021

02/07/2021
07/07/2021
02/07/2021
07/07/2021
09/07/2021
07/07/2021
02/07/2021
02/07/2021
07/07/2021
10/08/2021
11/08/2021

02/07/2021
01/08/2021
03/07/2021
01/09/2021
24/08/2021
06/07/2021
09/07/2021
06/07/2021
02/07/2021
06/07/2021
02/07/2021
16/07/2021

08/07/2021
02/07/2021
02/07/2021
06/07/2021
02/07/2021
15/07/2021

23/07/2021
23/07/2021
27/07/2021
27/07/2021
21/07/2021

28/07/2021
08/07/2021
16/07/2021

02/07/2021
13/07/2021

09/07/2021
16/07/2021

05/08/2021
02/07/2021
13/08/2021

02/07/2021
06/07/2021
02/07/2021
08/07/2021
08/07/2021
21/07/2021

21/07/2021

02/07/2021
12/07/2021

03/07/2021
03/07/2021
16/07/2021

16/07/2021

02/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021



